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The menu of Laughing Planet from Eugene includes 124 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $5.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Laughing Planet, located in
Eugene, OR, is a vibrant American restaurant boasting an average rating of 4.1 stars. Open today from 11:00 AM
to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a meal without the wait—consider calling ahead to reserve your table at
(541) 868-0668. Prefer dining at home? Treat yourself to your favorite dishes through DoorDash. With a focus on
organic dietary options, Laughing Planet caters to various tastes and preferences. If you're intrigued by the menu
but want to explore similar offerings, be sure to check out Ubon Thai Kitchen and Falling Sky Delicatessen. We'd
love to hear about your favorite dishes—don’t forget to leave us a review!.
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Entrées

SIMPLE GREEN SALAD

Soups

THAI BOWL

Vegetarian

SWEET CORN

Extras

WHOLE WHEAT TORTILLA

Snacks
CHIPS SALSA

A La Carte

THREE CORN TORTILLAS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Dessert

COOKIES

Fresh Juices

ABC JUICE

$3.5

$9.0

$2.5

$0.8

$0.8

$7.8

$7.0

$6.5

Chips

BEANS, CHEESE CHIPS

Kids Menu

KIDS TWEEN BURRITO $5.0

Lassi

MANGO LASSI $5.0

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Fresh Juice

GREEN JUICE $6.5
Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Meal Deals

VEGGIE BOWL $7.5

Signature Dishes

KOREAN BBQ BOWL $9.5
Signature Smoothies
GREEN DREAM $5.8
Handholds

CUBAN BURRITO $7.0

Vegetarian Side Dishes

GARLIC GREEN BEANS $2.5
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Brunch Sides
RICE BEANS

Starches
YAMS

Factory Regulars

THE VINDALOO

Meal Replacements

PB&J

Berry Blends

BERRY BERRY GOOD

Burritos-Chicken

HOLY MOLE BURRITO

Quesadillas &Amp;
Nachos
SPINACH BLACK BEAN

Burgers - To Add

SLICED AVOCADO

Salads And Juices
HARVEST BOWL

Mains
DIY TACOS
KIDS MINI QUESADILLA

$2.5

$9.5

$5.0

$5.0

$7.8

$1.0

$9.0

$9.5
$3.5

Drinks

SMOOTHIES
BEER

Quesadillas

AMAIZIN' GRACE
CHEESE PICO

Soft Drinks

JUICE
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA

Kids
KIDS MINI BURRITO
BEAN CHEESE BURRITO

Beverages

ARNOLD PALMER
GOLDEN JUICE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Kids&#39; Smoothies

AKIBA BERRY PEACH
BAATI MANGO BANANA

Non Alcoholic Drinks

KOMBUCHA
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
ICED TEA

$6.0

$3.5

$2.3
$6.5

$3.0
$3.0

$4.0
$2.0
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Bowls
BOLLYWOOD BOWL
PALEO BOWL
SPANKYS BOWL

Kids&#39; Menu

KIDS LIL' SPANKY'S BOWL
THE KIDS TRIFECTA
RICE-N-BEANSKIDS

Souper Soups

SMALL SOUP SMALL SALAD
COMBINATION

LARGE SOUP SMALL SALAD
COMBINATION

HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE CHILI

Smoothies
PEACH BERRY CHIA
MARIONBERRY GINGER
MANGO PEACH LEMON
SMOOTHIE

Sauces
SALSA
KETCHUP
GUACAMOLE
GRAVY

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE

$9.5
$9.5

$3.8
$3.8
$3.5

$6.5

$7.5

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

CUBAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

QUESADILLAS
SALAD
SOUP

i
A

WRAP

Salads

GARDEN SALAD WITH QUINOA $8.5
ZAPPATISTA SALAD $7.5
HIGHWAY TO KALE SALAD $4.5
GARDEN SALAD
PICO DE GALLO

Burritos

SW GREEN CHILE BURRITO $7.5
TEMPEH ROYALE BURRITO $8.5
BUBBA BURRITO $7.8
GRILLED VEGGIES $6.0

CHICKEN BURRITO

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
BURRITO

BURRITOS

TACO
TACOS

Side Dishes

SUMAC SALAD $8.5
SEASONAL VEGGIE $3.0
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STEAMED SPINACH $2.5 CHEESE
JASMINE RICE $2.0 .| CHOCOLATE
FLOUR TORTILLA $0.8 CHOCOLATE CHIP
CILANTRO LIME SLAW $2.5 OATMEAL
MASHED POTATOES $2.5 MUSHROOMS
SAUTEED KALE $3.0 BEANS
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER $2.5 KALE
SMART BLACK BEANS $1.5 BLACK BEANS
BROWN RICE $2.0 AVOCADO
SMART PINTO BEANS $1.5 BRUSSELS SPROUTS
PICKLES $1.0 TOFU
RICE CHEDDAR
PAPRIKA
Ingredients Used CORN
BROCCOLI $2.5 CHILI
QUINOA $2.0
.
Laughing Planet
760 Blair Blvd, Eugene, United Opening Hours:
States Monday 10:30-21:00

Tuesday 10:30-21:00
Wednesday 10:30-21:00
Thursday 10:30-21:00
Friday 10:30-21:00
Saturday 10:30-21:00
Sunday 10:30-21:00
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